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Place  Team Total

1 Geneva 288

2 St. Charles (East) 295

3 St. Charles (North) 317

4 Bartlett 331

5 South Elgin 346

6 Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 357

7 Elgin (H.S.) 397

8 Elgin (Larkin) 399

9 Streamwood 442

Place Name Total

1 Andrew Abel 68

2 Connor King 71

3 Spencer Monroe 72

4 Tyler Isenhart 73

5 Danny Buetow 74

6 Jack McDonald 75

6 Mason Meadows 75

6 Dylan Cook 75

9 Tyler Barton 76

10 Nick Geen 77

10 Jeff Makowski 77

12 Nikolai Janchik 78

13 Nathen Gorniak 80

13 Michael Stasczuk 80

15 Casey Prentiss 83

15 Brett Grabarek 83

15 Joey Tomazin 83

15 Jake Muehlschlegel 83

15 Cy Kerber 83

20 Cole DePaul 84

20 Luke Reeser 84

22 Alex Salantino 85

22 Nathan Mehta 85

24 Mike Bertke 86

24 Mike Haggerty 86

26 Tyler Zitzka 87

27 Sahil Patel 88

27 Nick Poblocki 88

29 Nick Pavell 89

29 Jacob Bender 89

29 Jack Watkins 89

29 JC Fortmann 89

33 Chris Meyer 91

34 Jimmy Stark 93

35 Kyle Russell 94

35 Sam Rodriguez 94

37 Josh Weisz 95

38 Kevin Loader 98

39 Max Anderson 99
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Place Name TotalTeam 

Geneva40 Mike Hart 103

41 Noah Zuniga 105

42 Jack Sitter 106

43 Jack Nordyke 108

43 Michael Johnson 108

43 Nick Rottman 108

46 Roshon Patel 111

47 Jacob Ramos 112

48 JJ Meyer 113

49 Bobby Chacon 114

50 Trevor Barousse 117

51 Mitchell Bohne 118

51 Jake Gaston 118

53 Cameron Kirk 164

54 Marker 0

54 Individual #1 0

54 Individual #2 0

54 Individual #3 0

54 Individual #4 0

54 Individual #5 0

54 Individual #6 0

54 Individual #7 0

54 Individual #8 0

54 Individual #9 0

54 Individual #10 0

54 Individual #11 0

54 Individual #12 0

54 Individual #13 0

54 Individual #14 0

54 Individual #15 0

54 Individual #16 0

54 Individual #17 0

54 Individual #18 0

54 Individual #19 0

54 Individual #20 0

54 Individual #21 0

54 Individual #22 0

54 Individual #23 0

54 Individual #24 0
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Team Team

Rank Rank

3 Tyler Isenhart 73 38 35 6 Mike Bertke 86 48 38

1 Andrew Abel 68 33 35 2 Danny Buetow 74 35 39

2 Spencer Monroe 72 34 38 1 Connor King 71 35 36

4 Jack McDonald 75 36 39 3 Mason Meadows 75 39 36

5 Nick Geen 77 38 39 3 Dylan Cook 75 38 37

6 Casey Prentiss 83 38 45 5 Jeff Makowski 77 39 38

Team Team

Rank Rank

1 Nathen Gorniak 80 38 42 4 Jake Muehlschlegel 83 37 46

2 Brett Grabarek 83 40 43 3 Michael Stasczuk 80 39 41

2 Joey Tomazin 83 38 45 2 Nikolai Janchik 78 39 39

4 Alex Salantino 85 43 42 1 Tyler Barton 76 40 36

6 Chris Meyer 91 45 46 5 Cole DePaul 84 42 42

5 Nick Pavell 89 43 46 6 Mike Haggerty 86 40 46

Team Team

Rank Rank

2 Sahil Patel 88 45 43 2 Nathan Mehta 85 39 46

1 Tyler Zitzka 87 42 45 3 Nick Poblocki 88 45 43

3 Jacob Bender 89 44 45 4 Jack Watkins 89 44 45

5 Josh Weisz 95 45 50 6 Kevin Loader 98 50 48

6 Jack Nordyke 108 54 54 5 Kyle Russell 94 45 49

4 Jimmy Stark 93 50 43 1 Luke Reeser 84 41 43

Team Team

Rank Rank

4 Michael Johnson 108 48 60 1 Cy Kerber 83 43 40

6 JJ Meyer 113 49 64 2 Max Anderson 99 47 52

3 Jack Sitter 106 47 59 3 Noah Zuniga 105 56 49

1 JC Fortmann 89 45 44 4 Jacob Ramos 112 55 57

2 Sam Rodriguez 94 44 50 5 Mitchell Bohne 118 58 60

5 Roshon Patel 111 55 56 Marker 0
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Team

Rank

5 Jake Gaston 118 55 63

1 Mike Hart 103 49 54

4 Trevor Barousse 117 54 63

3 Bobby Chacon 114 52 62

2 Nick Rottman 108 52 56

6 Cameron Kirk 164 68 96

Team Scores

a. Enter front nine and back nine scores as they are reported

b. Team total is automatically figured and will be the sum of the four lowest scores on the team

Individual Scores

a. Enter front nine and back nine scores as they are reported
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